Music by:

@WWWWWWWW 2. 6. 2019 0:00:00

0:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

0:00:00 07:00 LINK Porocila iz LJ (7min)

0:07:00 03:05 BLAME IT ON MY YOUTH BLINK 182

0:10:04 00:30 VSTAVI - FRESH CUT (ang)

0:10:34 03:27 FALLING LIKE THE STARS JAMES ARTHUR

0:14:01 03:02 STAY (DON'T GO AWAY) DAVID GUETTA FEAT. RAYE
0:17:03 00:30 VSTAVI - FRESH CUT (ang)

0:17:33 04:17 BLACK STAR DANCING NOEL GALLAGHER'S HIGH FLYING BIRDS
0:21:50 03:10 LUNA SHEBY

0:25:00 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

0:25:30 03:26 LOVER, LEAVER GRETA VAN FLEET

0:28:56 03:09 BLAME IT ON YOUR LOVE CHARLI XCX FEAT. LIZZO
0:32:05 00:30 VSTAVI - FRESH CUT (ang)

0:32:35 02:38 RESCUE ME ONEREPUBLIC

0:35:12 03:37 | DON'T CARE ED SHEERAN, JUSTIN BIEBER
0:38:49 03:07 SEBI & VALOVI PROPER

0:41:56 00:30 VSTAVI - FRESH CUT (ang)

0:42:26 03:42 NIGHTMARE HALSEY

0:46:08 02:40 ALL THIS LOVE ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. HARLOE
04848 00:30 RAVW18& 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

0:49:18 02:52 I'M NOT ALONE (2019 EDIT) CALVIN HARRIS

0:52:10 00:30 VSTAVI - FRESH CUT (ang)

0:52:40 02:52 BETTER AS ONE THE HEAVY

0:55:32 03:25 EMPTY HEADS ANOMALO

0:58:58 03:13 SOLDI MAHMOQOD

1:02:10 03:28 COLDEST WATER WALKING ON CARS

1:05:39 00:00 VSTAVI - FRESH HOUR (copy sob 20-21)

@WWWWWWWW 2.6.2019 1:00:00

1:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

1:00:00 04:00 LINK Porocita iz LJ (4min)

1:04:00 03:30 DARE GORILLAZ

1:07:30 03:11 TURN THE LIGHT DANGER MOUSE, KAREN O
1:10:40 03:52 CASIO JUNGLE

1:14:32 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

1:15:02 02:38 LIGHT MY FIRE THE DOORS

1:17:40 03:59 MY DELIRIUM LADYHAWKE

1:21:39 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... /Il *-

1:21:46 03:29 GET BACK MY TOMORROW JOE BONAMASSA

1:25:15 03:55 THIS TIME ELVIS JACKSON

1:29:10 04:00 VSTAVI - EURO FOCUS - EURANET

1:33:10 03:38 ROOM 19 (SHA LA LA LA LEE) BOB GELDOF

1:36:48 02:44 NOTHING KOALA VOICE

1:39:32 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... /Il *-

1:39:39 04:24 LOVE IS THE MOST GENERATOR

1:44:03 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

1:44:33 03:27 POPOLN LAJF NIPKE

1:48:00 03:44 FADE OUT LINES THE AVENER

Stran: 1



Music by: Stran:

@WWWWWWWW 2.6. 2019 1:00:00

1:51:44 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... I *-

1:51:51 06:34 BRASILICA ELEVATORS [+] BOSKO PETROVIG
1:58:25 03:24 HOLD MY GIRL GEORGE EZRA
@WWWWWWWW 2.6. 2019 2:00:00

2:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

2:00:00 04:00 LINK Porodiia iz LJ (4min)

2:04:00 03:58 PRIDI SEM GAL IN GALERISTI
2:07:58 03:28 FORMIDABLE STROMAE

2:11:26 03:49 PHOENIX KATJA KOREN
2:15:15 00:30 RAV018 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

2:15:45 04:13 OYE COMO VA SANTANA

2:19:58 03:36 KAJ PATI BILBI

2:23:34 00:.07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Ill *-

2:23:41 05:48 ADIJO KNAPI ORLEK

2:29:29 03:17 HOME AGAIN MICHAEL KIWANUKA
2:32:46 00:.07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Ill *-

2:32:53 03:42 HALF A MINUTE MATT BIANCO
2:36:35 04:09 NATURAL BLUES MOBY

2:40:44 00:.07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Ill *-

2:40:51 03:18 DOLGO NISVA PILA HAMO & TRIBUTE 2 LOVE / RUDI BUCAR
2:44:09 03:35 INSIDE MY HEAD DEADLY SMILE
24744 00:30 RAVW18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

2:48:14 03:19 CRAWLING UP A HILL KATIE MELUA
2:51:33 02:49 BOBBY BROWN GOES DOWN FRANK ZAPPA
2:54:22 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Ill *-

2:54:29 03:21 ZLATI CASI BALLADERO

2:57:50 04:10 MEDELLIN MADONNA
@WWWWWWWW 2.6.2019 3:00:00

3:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

3:00:00 04:00 LINK Porocila iz LJ (4min)

3:04:00 03:48 FRAGILE STING

3:07:48 04:23 YOU'RE THE ONE GRETA VAN FLEET
3:12:10 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... I * -

3:112:17 07:31 ROBINHUD POLDA MI2

3:19:48 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

3:20:18 03:03 SLAB DAN KVINTON

3:23:21 02:55 AMERIKA MEF [+] NOB
3:26:16 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Il * -

3:26:23 04:20 THIS LIFE VAMPIRE WEEKEND
3:30:43 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... I * -

3:30:50 04:11 IMAGINATIVE MAN K.AA.T.

3:35:01 03:48 DON'T SAVE ME HAIM

3:38:49 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... I *-

3:38:56 03:00 TAKSIMETER V SRCE DEMETER



Music by:

Stran: 3

@WWWWWWWW 2. 6. 2019 3:00:00

3:41:56 04:05 COLOURS NOAIR

3:46.01 00:30 RAVO18 & 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

3:46:31 03:41 ON HOLD THE XX

3:50:12 03:07 ELECTRICITY SILENCE
3:53:19 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !l *-

3:53:26 02:53 WIRE TO WIRE RAZORLIGHT
3:56:19 05:07 TKO KUL NULA KELVINA
@WWWWWWWW 2. 6. 2019 4:00:00

4:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

4:00:00 04:00 LINK Porocila iz LJ (4min)

4:04:00 04:37 MERCY STREET PETER GABRIEL
4.08:37 03:42 MESECINA DEMOLITION GROUP
4:12:19 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Ill *-

4:12:26 03:46 EXITS FOALS

4:16:12 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

4:16:42 05:41 AJ, ZELENA JE VSA GORA KATALENA
4:22:23 03:56 ALL YOU ZOMBIES THE HOOTERS
4:26:19 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Ill *-

4:26:26 03:30 WISH YOU WERE GAY BILLIE EILISH
4:29:56 03:41 RDECE OCI EMKEJ

4:33:37 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Ill *-

4:33:44 03:07 EVERLASTING LOVE JAMIE CULLUM
4:36:51 03:34 HIMNA ZA BALKAN PATETICO
4:40.25 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Ill *-

4:40:32 03:26 BREZ BESED KEVIN KORADIN
4:43:58 03:23 BOLI ME K DAN-D

4:47:21 00:30 RAVO18 & 019 CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

4:47:51 03:31 DUET MELODROM
4:51:22 03:32 EARNED IT THE WEEKND
4:54:54 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Ill *-

4:55:01 03:16 SAH MAT I.C.E.

4:58:17 03:50 DON'T BELIEVE IN LOVE DIDO
@WWWWWWWW 2.6.2019 5:00:00

5:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

5:00:00 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Il *-

5:00:07 03:26 MAID OF ORLEANS OMD

5:03:33 03:52 SUZANNA SMILING DANIEL VEZOJA
5:07.25 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Il *-

5:07:32 02:44 WRONG VIBRATION BALTHAZAR
5:10:16 03:53 KARMA POLICE RADIOHEAD
5:14:09 00:30 RAVO18 & 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

5:14:39 03:17 42 TABU

5:17:56 03:22 THE FEAR LILY ALLEN
5:21:18 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Il *-



Music by: Stran: 4

@WWWWWWWW 2. 6. 2019 5:00:00

5:21:25 03:58 NEKE POMLADI ELABANDA

5:25:23 05:18 MARIBOR JE NOR ZORAN PREDIN [+] MAR DJANGO QUARTET
5:30:41 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Ml *-

5:30:48 04:41 WITH OR WITHOUT YOU u2

5:35:29 02:29 DON'T FEEL LIKE CRYING SIGRID

5:37:57 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !l! * -

5:38:04 04:47 DAN PRILOZNOSTI KATJA KOREN [+] DOSA
5:42:51 04:08 BY YOUR SIDE SADE

5:46:59 00:30 RAVWO18 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

5:47:29 03:48 UNIVERSE BRO

5:51:17 03:41 SIDE TRAVIS

5:54.58 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !l * -

5:55:05 04:14 VOJAK MISTERMARSH

5:59:19 03:06 LET YOU LOVE ME RITA ORA

@WWWWWWWW 2.6.2019 6:00:00

6:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

6:00:00 03:00 LINK - Prenos — POROCILA iz Lj

6:03:00 00:50 RJUO0T - 004 DOBRO JUTRO (show opener)

6:03:50 00:10 RJU020- 024 DOBRO JUTRO (end stinger)

6:04:00 02:55 CRAZY GNARLS BARKLEY

6:06:55 03:34 SIJAJ RAIVEN

6:10:29 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

6:10:59 03:45 ENAKO DRUGACNA ERIK PLATON & PROBLEMI
6:14:44 01:00 RAVOZ2 VREME, temperature, ...

6:15:44 04:46 TI SI VSE DRUSTVO MRTVIH PESNIKOV
6:20:30 00:20 RAV018 & 019 CESTE/Slo

6:20:50 02:49 DANCING WITH A STRANGER SAM SMITH / NORMANI
6:23:39 03:25 SVET JE CAROBEN DAJOHN + CLEMZIE + LEA LIKAR
6:27:04 03:00 KLIC STRAN ANABEL

6:30:04 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

6:30:34 03:13 ZABLUZU HAMO [+] TRIBUTE 2 LOVE
6:33:48 04:53 MARJO SPINEL IZTOK MLAKAR

6:38:41 02:59 BROWN EYED GIRL VAN MORRISON

6:41:40 01:00 RAVO18 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (1min)

6:42:40 03:21 DOTAKN SE ME MANOUCHE

6:46:01 02:35 NEVERMIND DENNIS LLOYD

6:48:36 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

6:49:06 03:02 TAKO LEPO SI ZLOMILA MI SRCE NUDE

6:52:08 03:50 WHERE YOU LEFT ME MUFF

6:55:58 00:30 RAVO21 CESTE ang+slo (intervenciia)

6:56:28 03:42 VIVA LA VIDA COLDPLAY

@WWWWWWWW 2.6.2019 7:00:00

7:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

7:00:00 22:00 LINK - Prenos — 2JK iz Lj



Music by: Stran: 5

@WWWWWWWW 2.6. 2019 7:00:00

7:22:00 00:30 RAVO18 & 019 CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

7:22:30 00:50 RJUOOT - 004 DOBRO JUTRO (show opener)

72320 00:10 RJU020- 024 DOBRO JUTRO (end stinger)

7:23:30 03:30 REHAB AMY WINEHOUSE

7:27:00 01:00 RAVO22 VREME, temperature, ...

7:28:00 03:50 DIVE FED HORSES

7:31:50 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

7:32:20 03:48 GIANT CALVIN HARRIS / RAG'N'BONE MAN
7:36:08 03:42 UNDER PRESSURE QUEEN [+] DAVID BOWIE
7:39:50 02:00 RAVO18 & 019 CESTE/PIC/Slo (ob 7.40in 15.20.. -

7:41:50 03:40 TISTE SNOVI BILBI

7:45:30 04:00 RAVO35 KOLEDAR & glasba / Slo

7:49:30 03:00 I VRZI VEN Il BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

7:52:30 03:37 | DON'T CARE ED SHEERAN, JUSTIN BIEBER
7:56:.07 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

7:56:37 04:10 DRUGACEN JURE LESAR

8:00:47 03:39 RIO DE JANEIRO BLUE MARIO BIONDI [+] THE HIGH FIVE QUINTET
@WWWWWWWW 2. 6. 2019 8:00:00

8:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

8:00:00 02:00 POROCILA - vreme - ceste / ANG

8:02:00 00:50 RJU201-209 MOZAIK (show opener // pazi ime /! )

8:02:50 00:10 RJU209 MOZAIK (end stinger // brez imena /) ali }

8:03:00 03:42 IT'S MY LIFE NO DOUBT

8:06:42 04:58 PIKNIK SIDDHARTA

8:11:40 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

8:12:10 03:00 SO I AM AVA MAX

8:15:10 03:12 CANNED HEAT JAMIROQUAI

8:18.22 00:30 RAVW18& 019 CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

8:18:52 03:29 DANES ME NI LEONART

8:22:21 01:00 NAPOVED dogodkov slo (mod+red)

8:23:21 03:14 JUICE LIZzO

8:26:35 02:44 | GOT YOU (I FEEL GOOD) JAMES BROWN

8:29:19 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

8:29:49 02:49 CESTA MESTA GREEN NOTE COLLECTIVE feat.: VALENTINA R
8:32:38 03:44 | CAN'T TELL YOU WHY EAGLES

8:36:22 03:44 LOCO FUN LOVIN' CRIMINALS
8:40:06 00:30 RAVW18& 019 CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

8:40:36 03:38 STOP BATISTA CADILLAC
8:44:14 03:20 A GIRL LIKE YOU EDWYN COLLINS

8:47:34 04:05 MIRACLE WORKER SUPERHEAVY

8:51:39 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

8:52:09 03:08 LAHKO BI ZLETELA VLADO KRESLIN

8:55:17 02:42 OPEN UP MATT SIMONS

8:57:58 03:12 | GOT SUNSHINE AVERY SUNSHINE

@WWWWWWWW 2.6.2019 9:00:00




Music by: Stran:
9:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit
9:00:00 02:00 POROCILA - vreme - ceste / ANG
9:02:00 00:50 RJU201-209 MOZAIK (show opener // pazi ime /!
9:02:50 00:10 RJU209 MOZAIK (end stinger // brez imena !)) ali }
9:03:00 02:54 BAD GUY BILLIE EILISH
9:05:53 04:00 VSTAVI- SPORT IZLJ
9:09:53 02:54 NOVA DVAJSETA GUSTI
9:12:47 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP
9:13:17 03:21 JUST AS LONG AS YOU ARE THERE VANESSA PARADIS
9:16:38 03:45 TO MI JE VSEC NINA PUSLAR
9:20:23 00:30 RAVO18& 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)
9:20:53 03:20 MOVE IN THE RIGHT DIRECTION GOSSIP
9:24:13 01:00 Moderacija, prispevek,...
9:25:13 03:49 MOJA JUTRA BORT ROSS
9:29:02 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP
9:29:32 02:53 LO /HI THE BLACK KEYS
9:32:25 02:37 BANG BANG (MY BABY SHOT ME DOWN) NANCY SINATRA
9:35:02 03:35 LADY (HEAR ME TONIGHT) MODJO
9:38:37 00:30 RAV018& 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)
9:39:07 03:20 POGLEJ NEOMI
9:42:27 03:31 PRETTY SHINING PEOPLE GEORGE EZRA
9:45:58 06:00 VSTAVI- DO YOU FEEL SLO?
9:51:58 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP
9:52:28 04:02 THE BEST TINA TURNER
9:56:30 03:46 END OF THE WORLD ANDREAS JOHNSON
@WWWWWWWW 2.6.2019 10:00:00
10:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit
10:00:00 02:30 POROCILA - vreme - ceste / NEM
10:02:30 00:50 ROP001 - ROP003 DOPOLDNE (show opener)
10:03:20 00:10 ROP004 - ROPO06 DOPOLDNE (end stinger)
10:03:30 03:46 ANALYSE THE CRANBERRIES
10:07:16 02:58 SOMEONE YOU LOVED LEWIS CAPALDI
10:10:13 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP
10:10:43 04:03 N.G.R. ETNO BANDA POSEBEN GUST
10:14:46 03:46 COULD YOU BE LOVED BOB MARLEY [+] THE WAILERS
10:18:32 02:32 THE MIDDLE BOSCO ROGERS
10:21:04 00:30 RAVW18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)
10:21:34 03:39 JADRAVA IMSET
10:25:13 00:00 VSTAVI - HIGLIGHTS OF THE WEEK (1+2 del)
10:25:13 03:00 RAV065 + RAV069 HIGLIGHTS OF THE WEEK 1.del (i
10:28:13 03:20 POLITICAL WORLD BOB DYLAN
10:31:33 02:00 RAV067 + RAV068 HIGLIGHTS OF THE WEEK/ TOP ¢
10:33:33 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP
10:34:03 03:45 AJDOVSKA INDIGO
10:37:48 04:20 THIS LIFE VAMPIRE WEEKEND
10:42:08 01:00 RAW18 & 019 CESTE/Nem & Slo
10:43:08 03:38 IRONIC ALANIS MORISSETTE
10:46:46 04:04 LATE NIGHT FEELINGS MARK RONSON FEAT. LYKKE LI




Music by: Stran:

@WWWWWWWW 2.6.2019 10:00:00

10:50:50 00:30 DALET ———— REKLAME - EPP

10:51:.20 00:30 VSTAVI- SLO FACTS

10:51:50 03:46 BETTER NOW POST MALONE
10:55:36 05:42 VRATI MI FUNK YOU
@WWWWWWWW 2.6.2019 11:00:00

11:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

11:00:00 04.00 WORLD TODAY /ANG

11:04:00 00:50 ROP001 - ROP003 DOPOLDNE (show opener)

11:04:50 00:10 ROP004 - ROP006 DOPOLDNE (end stinger)

11:05:00 00:00 VSTAVI- MY LIFE, MY MUSIC ali DESTINATION SLO

11:05:00 03:00 I VRZI VEN !l BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

11:08:00 03:00 I VRZI VEN !l BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

11:11:00 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

11:11:30 00:30 DALET ——-—— REKLAME - EPP

11:12:00 00:00 VSTAVI- MY LIFE, MY MUSIC ali DESTINATION SLO

11:12:00 03:00 I VRZI VEN 1l BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

11:15:00 03:00 I VRZI VEN !l BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

11:18:00 03:00 I VRZI VEN !l BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

11:21:00 03:00 I VRZI VEN !l BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

11:24:00 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

11:24:30 00:30 DALET ~—--—— REKLAME - EPP

11:25:00 00:00 VSTAVI- MY LIFE, MY MUSIC ali DESTINATION SLO

11:25:00 03:00 I VRZI VEN !l BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

11:28:00 03:00 I VRZI VEN !l BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER
@WWWWWWWW 2.6.2019 12:00:00

12:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

12:00:00 04:00 WORLD TODAY / NEM

12:04.00 00:50 ROP101- 104 OPOLDNE (show opener)

120450  00:10 RAV105- 108  OPOLDNE (end stinger)

12:05:00 03:08 HIGH HOPES PANIC! AT THE DISCO
12:08:08 03:29 LE NAPREJ DAN-D

12:11:37 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

12:12:07 03:40 THE SOUND OF SUNSHINE MICHAEL FRANTI & SPEARHEAD
12:15:47 03:37 EVERY BREATH YOU TAKE THE POLICE

12:19:24 01.00 RAVO18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (Tmin)

12:20:24 02:58 SEBI GASPER SANTL / ZALA KRALJ
12.23.22 02:30 RAVO28 SPORT

12:25:52 03:52 WALK OF LIFE DIRE STRAITS

12:29:44 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

12:30:14 03:27 SPEECHLESS ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. ERIKA SIROLA
12:33:40 03:36 | FOLLOW RIVERS TRIGGERFINGER
12:37:16 03:57 SHE'S A RIVER SIMPLE MINDS
12:41:13 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

12:41:43 03:38 MOTNE VODE JADRANKA JURAS [+] DOSA



Music by:

Stran: 8

@WWWWWWWW 2.6.2019 12:00:00

12:45:21 02:00 VSTAVI - PRIREDITVE (ANG)

12:47:21 02:57 BAD BAD NEWS LEON BRIDGES
12:50:18 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

12:50:48 03:01 ARCADE DUNCAN LAURENCE
12:53:49 02:51 CONCRETE AMAYA

12:56:40 03:24 TALKING LOUD INCOGNITO
@WWWWWWWW 2.6.2019 13:00:00

13:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

13:00:00 02:00 POROCILA - vreme - ceste / ANG

13:02:00 00:50 ROP101- 104 OPOLDNE (show opener)

13:02:50 00:10 RAV105- 108  OPOLDNE (end stinger)

13:03:00  04:09 NA 1ZI MURAT [+] JOSE [+] BOLESNA BRAGA
13:07:09 03:44 24K MAGIC BRUNO MARS
13:10:53 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

13:11:23 03:34 LEARN TO LET GO WELSHLY ARMS
13:14:56 03:58 KDO TE K MENI JE POSLAL DAGI

13:18:54 00:30 RAVWO18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

13:19:24 04:06 LULABYE THE CURE
13:23:30 04:16 BIGGER THAN MY BODY JOHN MAYER
13:27:46 03:20 24000 POLJUBOV MAGNIFICO
13:31.06 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

13:31:36 00:30 TIMELESS AVIZO + PODLAGA

13:32:06 03:00 I VRZI VEN !ll BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

13:35:06 03:00 I VRZI VEN !ll BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

13:38:06 03:00 I VRZI VEN !ll BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

13:41.06 00:05 TIMELESS AVIZO - KONEC

13:41:11 01:00 RAV018 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (Tmin)

13:42:11 03:15 POWER OVER ME DERMOT KENNEDY
13:45:26 02:00 VSTAVI - PRIREDITVE (NEM)

13:47:26 02:52 THEM CHANGES THUNDERCAT
13:50:18 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

13:50:48 03:56 MINE LETO GUSTI [+] POLONA KASAL
13:54:44 03:25 CALLED OUT IN THE DARK SNOW PATROL
13:58:09 02:44 WRONG VIBRATION BALTHAZAR
@WWWWWWWW 2.6.2019 14:00:00

14:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

14:00:00 02:30 POROCILA - vreme - ceste / NEM

14:02:30 00:50 ROP201 POPOLDNE (show gpener)

14:03:20 00:10 ROP205-208 POPOLDNE (end stinger)

14:03:30 03:08 LAYLA ERIC CLAPTON
14:06:38 02:45 GALWAY GIRL ED SHEERAN
14:09:23 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

14:09:53 02:55 TI NE POZNAS KONJEV FED HORSES
14:12:48 02:00 VSTAVI - PRIREDITVE (SLO)



Music by: Stran: 9

@WWWWWWWW 2.6.2019 14:00:00

14:14:48 04:00 DARK NECESSITIES RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS
14:18:48 01.00 RAVO18 & 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (1min)

14:19:48 04:08 DIVJE TABU

14:23:56 03:34 HERE COMES THE RAIN AGAIN EURYTHMICS

14:27:30 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

14:28:00 06:00 VSTAVI - LAND OF DREAMS

14:34:00 03:00 I VRZI VEN !l BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

14:37:00 03:57 POVEJ Ml LEELOOJAMAIS [+] SAGE
14:40:57 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

14:41:27 03:03 SWEET BUT PSYCHO AVA MAX

14:44:30 03:29 IS THIS HOW YOU FEEL? THE PREATURES

14:47:59 03:53 VRANE VLADO KRESLIN [+] MALI BOGOVI
14:51:52 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

14:52:22 04:53 PICTURE KID ROCK [+] SHERYL CROW
14:57:15 02:49 DANCING WITH A STRANGER SAM SMITH / NORMANI
@WWWWWWWW 2.6.2019 15:00:00

15:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

15:00:00 02:00 POROCILA - vreme - ceste / ANG

15:02:00 00:50 ROP202 POPOLDNE (show opener)

15:02:50 00:10 ROP205-208 POPOLDNE (end stinger)

15:03:00 04:07 NA PLAZI JINX

15:07:07 03:17 VIJA VAJA VEN HAMO [+] TRIBUTE 2 LOVE
15:10:24 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

15:10:54 02:46 LET ME DOWN SLOWLY ALEC BENJAMIN FEAT. ALESSIA CARA
15:13:40 03:34 YOU'RE GORGEOUS BABYBIRD

15:17:14 03:30 RAD BI JO VIDEL LUKA SESEK / PROPER
15:20:44 02:00 RAV018 & 019 CESTE/PIC/Slo (ob 7.40in 15.20.. -

15:22:44 03:01 SCREAM (FUNKY MY LIFE UP) PAOLO NUTINI

15:25:45 04:09 BAD LIAR IMAGINE DRAGONS

15:29:54 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

15:30:24 04:14 CAKAL SN TE KO KRETEN MI2

15:34:38 03:19 WALKIN' ON THE SUN SMASH MOUTH

15:37:57 01:00 RAV018 & 019 CESTE/Nem & Slo

15:38:57 03:55 GONE ARE THE DAYS HONNE

15:42:52 03:11 PELJI ME V RAJ JULIETTE JUSTINE [+] JANEZ BONCINA BENC
15:46:03 02:24 SUMMER DAYS MARTIN GARRIX FEAT. MACKLEMORE & PATRI
15:48:.27 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

15:48:57 00:30 VSTAVI- SLO FACTS

15:49:27 04.07 IF | WERE A BOY BEYONCE

15:53:34 03:35 NOTHING LEFT FOR ME MARAAYA

15:57:09 03:03 | KISSED A GIRL JILL SOBULE

@WWWWWWWW 2.6.2019 16:00:00

16:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

16:00:00 02:30 POROCILA - vreme - ceste / NEM



Music by: Stran:
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@WWWWWWWW 2.6. 2019 16:00:00

16:02:30 00:50 ROP201-204 POPOLDNE (show opener)

16:03:20 00:10 ROP205 -208 POPOLDNE (end stinger)

16:03:30 03:38 VIDIM TI V OCEH ESKOBARS

16:07:08 03:13 MISSED CONNECTION THE HEAD AND THE HEART
16:10:20 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

16:10:50 04:19 SRCE PTICE

16:15:09 04:05 FALL FROM GRACE AMANDA MARSHALL
16:19:14 01:00 RAV018 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (1min)

16:20:14 03:48 KAJ VSE BI DAL GAL GJURIN

16:24:02 02:56 DON'T CALL ME UP MABEL

16:26:58 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

16:27:28 04:25 CORE JARDIER

16:31:53 04:22 | STILL HAVEN'T FOUND WHAT I'M LOOKING U2

16:36:15 03:10 FUNKYFOO RIDE KING FOO

16:39:25 00:30 RAV018 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

16:39:55 03:14 BOLJ POCASI LOS VENTILOS
16:43:09 03:12 JUST YOU AND | TOM WALKER
16:46:21 03:28 ONA JE SAMO ZA MENE BIG FOOT MAMA
16:49:49 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

16:50:19 03:28 1000 STVARI BY THE BOOKS
16:53:47 04:20 BELLY DANCER MISTERMARSH
16:58:07 03:32 HAPPIER BASTILLE /| MARSHMELLO
@WWWWWWWW 2.6.2019 17:00:00

17:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

17:00:00 02:00 POROCILA - vreme - ceste / ANG

17:02:00 00:50 ROP201-204 POPOLDNE (show apener)

17:02:50 00:10 ROP205 -208 POPOLDNE (end stinger)

17:03:00 03:37 LE KAJ SE SKRIVA NEISHA

17:06:37 03:46 AMERISKI PREDSEDNIK RECYCLEMAN
17:10:23 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

17:10:53 03:46 MONDAY TORUL

17:14:39 02:02 MAMA NE DOVOLI DAN-D

17:16:41 03:13 ALONE WITH YOU (Ti lahko vse) XEQUTIFZ

17:19:54 01:00 RAVO18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (1min)

17:20:54 03:57 JZZINTI NIKOLOVSKI

17:24:51 03:42 SMEJEM SE MAJA ZALOZNIK & MOONSHINE
17:.28:32 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

17:.29:02 03:00 VSTAVI - DRIVE SAFE

17:32:02 02:23 HAWAIIAN CLUB ELVIS JACKSON
17:34:25 03:21 UMRU ZATE MRFY

17:37:47 00:30 RAVWO18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

17:38:17 02:47 ERIK PLATON ERIK PLATON & PROBLEMI
17:41:04 03:43 ZA VEDNO NINA PUSLAR
17:44:47 02:56 CAS JE DA NAJDEM TE MITJA

17:47:43 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

17:48:13 03:30 NOV PLANET RAIVEN

17:51:43 03:18 2010 PAPIR



Music by: Stran:
